Administration — School Years 2025-26

OFFICERS
PRESIDENT SECRETARY TREASURER
VINEET KUMAR UMESH PHIRKE VASANT JINWALA

617-335-2236

617-869-6658

617-909-3304

DIRECTORS - LEXINGTON BRANCH

AGRAWAL, NILESH
BAKRE, SONAL

BALASUBRAMANIAN, ANURADHA

DEVADAS, SULOCHANA
GANDHI, UMESH
GAZULA, KRISHNA
KULKARNI, PRASHANT
KUMAR, MOHAN

781-605-8959 | NARAYANAN, SARAV
............ 781-281-0642 | RAMAMURTI, MEENA
781-316-2000 | SHAH, ALKESH
781-863-8514 | SOMPURAM, SESHI
............ 978-761-0170 | SUBRAMANIAM, RAMESH
781-990-8526 |THAKUR, RAKESH
339-234-1043 | VARSHNEY, ARUNA
........... 978-987-0108

617-710-6148
781-572-6667
.................. 978-394-3385
617-319-4015
781-795-5847
617-275-1626
781-354-7751

DIRECTORS - NASHUA BRANCH

ADHYAPAK, SATYAJIT
GANDHI, VIRAL
KHATRI, GOPAL
LATHIA, VIJAY
MASTER, JAYESH
MATHUR, ROOPESH
PANDIT, JAY
PATEL, AJAY

214-717-9638
603-727-9261
678-520-2510
978-808-2510
978-255-3131
............ 603-860-0082
978-710-0135
............ 617-901-7067

PATIL, SHREEMANTH
RAO, SANJAY
RAVADA, SIVA
TRIPATHI, RAVINDRA
SHAH, NIKITA
SHETTIGAR, VIJESH
SUNDARA, SEEMA

978-496-5179
603-759-9986
603-320-0293
................... 978-505-3852
603-889-4046

781-938-0848

603-860-5835

DIRECTORS - WALPOLE BRANCH

BALAKRISHNAN, KARLMARX
CHANDRASEKARAN, KAYAL
CHILAKAMARI, RAJA
CHORINJATH, UNNIKRISHNAN
DARURI, VAKULA
JAIN, NEERAV
KOTHANDARAMAN PRABHAKAR
LAKSHMI, SAI

312-806-7201 | NARAYANAN, SAVITHA
704-644-8555 | OLLERHEAD, ANU
339-364-0228 REDHU NARESH SINGH
510-857-6684 SHARMA, ASHISH
774-444-1806 SHAH, JHALAK
216-235-6129 | SUNDARAM, RAMANATHAN
781-297-9749 TEWARIE, RENU
952-232-8806

630-841-8036

508-801-0508
617-935-2349
617-957-7170
973-807-2660
781-962-3957
781-982-4326

EDUCATION COUNCIL

LEXINGTON NASHUA

WALPOLE

PRINCIPAL
VICE PRINCIPAL (CULTURE)....

VICE PRINCIPAL (LANGUAGE).

DIR. OF ADMINISTRATION

DEVADAS, SULOCHANA
BALASUBRAMANIAN, ANU
(5TH TO 8T GRADES)

KALE PRAJAKTA (KG TO 4TH)
RAMAMURTI, MEENA

PANDIT, JAY
RAO, SANJAY

SUNDARA, SEEMA
PATEL, AJAY

AGRAWAL, NILESH MASTER, JAYESH

TEWARIE, RENU
DARURI, VAKULA

SHARMA, ASHISH

JAIN, NEERAV

Shishu Bharati Branch Contact and Phone Number: 1-888-Shishu-8 (All Branches)

Lexington Branch

Nashua Branch

Walpole Branch

lexington(@shishubharati.net

nashua@shishubharati.net

walpole@shishubharati.net




