

Administration — School Years 2025-26

OFFICERS

PRESIDENT VINEET KUMAR 617-335-2236	SECRETARY UMESH PHIRKE 617-869-6658	TREASURER VASANT JINWALA 617-909-3304
--	--	--

DIRECTORS - LEXINGTON BRANCH

AGRAWAL, NILESH.....781-605-8959	NARAYANAN, SARAV.....617-710-6148
BAKRE, SONAL.....781-281-0642	RAMAMURTI, MEENA.....781-572-6667
BALASUBRAMANIAN, ANURADHA.....781-316-2000	SHAH, ALKESH.....978-394-3385
DEVADAS, SULOCHANA.....781-863-8514	SOMPURAM, SESHI.....617-319-4015
GANDHI, UMESH.....978-761-0170	SUBRAMANIAM, RAMESH.....781-795-5847
GAZULA, KRISHNA.....781-990-8526	THAKUR, RAKESH.....617-275-1626
KULKARNI, PRASHANT.....339-234-1043	VARSHNEY, ARUNA.....781-354-7751
KUMAR, MOHAN.....978-987-0108	

DIRECTORS - NASHUA BRANCH

ADHYAPAK, SATYAJIT.....214-717-9638	PATIL, SHREEMANTH.....978-496-5179
GANDHI, VIRAL.....603-727-9261	RAO, SANJAY.....603-759-9986
KHATRI, GOPAL.....678-520-2510	RAVADA, SIVA.....603-320-0293
LATHIA, VIJAY.....978-808-2510	TRIPATHI, RAVINDRA.....978-505-3852
MASTER, JAYESH.....978-255-3131	SHAH, NIKITA.....603-889-4046
MATHUR, ROOPESH.....603-860-0082	SHETTIGAR, VIJESH.....781-938-0848
PANDIT, JAY.....978-710-0135	SUNDARA, SEEMA.....603-860-5835
PATEL, AJAY.....617-901-7067	

DIRECTORS - WALPOLE BRANCH

BALAKRISHNAN, KARLMARX.....312-806-7201	NARAYANAN, SAVITHA.....630-841-8036
CHANDRASEKARAN, KAYAL.....704-644-8555	OLLERHEAD, ANU.....508-801-0508
CHILAKAMARI, RAJA.....339-364-0228	REDHU NARESH SINGH.....617-935-2349
CHORINJATH, UNNIKRISHNAN.....510-857-6684	SHARMA, ASHISH.....617-957-7170
DARURI, VAKULA.....774-444-1806	SHAH, JHALAK.....973-807-2660
JAIN, NEERAV.....216-235-6129	SUNDARAM, RAMANATHAN.....781-962-3957
KOTHANDARAMAN PRABHAKAR.....781-297-9749	TEWARIE, RENU.....781-982-4326
LAKSHMI, SAI.....952-232-8806	

EDUCATION COUNCIL

TITLE	LEXINGTON	NASHUA	WALPOLE
PRINCIPAL.....	DEVADAS, SULOCHANA	PANDIT, JAY	TEWARIE, RENU
VICE PRINCIPAL (CULTURE)....	BALASUBRAMANIAN, ANU (5 TH TO 8 TH GRADES) KALE PRAJAKTA (KG TO 4 TH)	RAO, SANJAY	DARURI, VAKULA
VICE PRINCIPAL (LANGUAGE).	RAMAMURTI, MEENA	SUNDARA, SEEMA PATEL, AJAY	SHARMA, ASHISH
DIR. OF ADMINISTRATION.....	AGRAWAL, NILESH	MASTER, JAYESH	JAIN, NEERAV

Shishu Bharati Branch Contact and Phone Number: 1-888-Shishu-8 (All Branches)

Lexington Branch	Nashua Branch	Walpole Branch
lexington@shishubharati.net	nashua@shishubharati.net	walpole@shishubharati.net